Karlsfelder Seelauf 2022

10 km Lauf - 18.09.2022 - Karlsfeld ne. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
1 1105 Thea Heim LG Telis Finanz Regensburg 1992 W30 00:34:24
2 1114 Ricarda Gerlach LG Telis Finanz Regensburg 1980 W40 00:38:23
3 1111 Birgit Posselt Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1969 W50 00:40:24
4 1029 Mikki Heiss LG Telis Finanz Regensburg 1974 w45 00:40:35
5 1076 Stefanie Sindel MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 1980 w40 00:43:38
6 1059 Dajana Pechtl TG Viktoria Augsburg 1995 WU30 00:45:28
7 1101 Stefanie Starp Soli Dachau 1983 w35 00:45:41
8 1036 Sabrina Klotz Flotter Zweier 1999 WU30 00:47:07
9 1094 Juliane Zéttlein Running Company 1982 w40 00:48:48
10 1006 Natalia Borisova SV-DJK Taufkirchen 1976 W45 00:49:52
11 1052 Nadine Meinel Garagenworkout 1983 w35 00:51:31
12 1085 Lucia Urbaniak 1978 w40 00:53:03
13 1064 Tatjana Reinholz 1972 W50 00:53:20
14 1008 Juliana Bréauniger 2007 WJu1ie6 00:53:25
15 1033 Gabriele Kaiser SC Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering e.V. 1956 W65 00:53:48
16 1069 Nicole Schneider Westend United e.V. 1972 W50 00:53:49
17 1071 Michaela Schneiderbanger Karan-Tane 1981 W40 00:53:49
18 1001 Sonja Baedeker 1990 W30 00:55:05
19 1049 Maria Marquart Germering 1958 W60 00:56:07
20 1041 Juliane Kriger 1983 W35 00:59:18
21 1042 Sarah Leimbeck Die Wadenkrampfe 1990 W30 00:59:32
22 1122 Alba Musai 1988 W30 00:59:42
23 1099 Anca Schmidt-Popescu 1980 w40 00:59:45
24 1007 Verena Brand RC Abschnitt Mitte 1987 W35 00:59:55
25 1118 Marlene Oefele 1992 W30 01:00:35
26 1053 Nicole Mertens Erdinger Active Team 1976 W45 01:01:42
27 1098 Birgit Rehling TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1966 W55 01:02:56
28 1102 Franziska Fischer 1977 W45 01:05:14
29 1051 Elfriede Meier 1974 w45 01:05:47
30 1082 Katharina Textor Alto-Gang 1989 W30 01:06:14
31 1062 Adele Rager 1980 w40 01:06:19
32 1106 Dana Ullrich 1975 W45 01:10:40
33 1120 Nicole Bauer 1968 W50 01:12:06
34 1119 Marlene Bauer 2004 WJu20 01:12:09
1 1046 Rene Manthee LG Telis Finanz Regensburg 1982 M40 00:34:19
2 1086 Grégoire Varillon LG SWM 1992 M30 00:34:20
3 1121 Tim Schwaiger 1995 MU30 00:35:02
4 1038 Markus Kolb 1989 M30 00:35:38
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10 km Lauf - 18.09.2022 - Karlsfeld ne. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
5 1020 Henning Gelse TV Emmering 1979 M40 00:36:18
6 1112 Andreas Meind! 1989 M30 00:36:30
7 1034 Julian Klaser 1982 M40 00:37:15
8 1030 Dirk Hohmann Soli Dachau 1970 M50 00:37:44
9 1104 Norman Feiler LG Telis Finanz Regensburg 1969 M50 00:38:04
10 1123 Matthias Mertens Erdinger Active Team 1977 M45 00:42:24
11 1013 Piotr Dylla SG Indersdorf 1981 M40 00:42:41
12 1083 Martin Textor Alto-Gang 1991 M30 00:43:06
13 1108 Alexander Schonath TSV 1860 1967 M55 00:44:00
14 1107 Mario Pfértsch Arathelius 1976 M45 00:44:17
15 1010 Serdar Cicekli 1983 M35 00:44:27
16 1017 Thomas Fléring 1972 M50 00:44:39
17 1093 Tim-Oliver Wunderlich 1993 MU30 00:44:43
18 1097 Holger Mengay-Eckstein 1976 M45 00:44:44
19 1035 Moritz Klein Flotter Zweier 1999 MU30 00:44:58
20 1057 Stefan Oberleiter 1980 M40 00:45:56
21 1023 Stefan Grasser 1982 M40 00:46:16
22 1021 Christian Glock 1991 M30 00:46:30
23 1109 Roger Corradini Krokodini Run 1969 M50 00:46:36
24 1089 Martin Wastl Running Company 1971 M50 00:46:51
25 1045 Sergei Malyshko 1988 M30 00:47:06
26 1075 Thomas Sieghart mbodyfitness 1970 M50 00:47:07
27 1072 Markus Schulz 1975 M45 00:47:46
28 1063 Michael Rauch SG Indersdorf 1950 M70 00:47:48
29 1015 Fabian Eberhardt 1987 M35 00:47:53
30 1031 Christopher Hollfelder Garagenworkout 1979 M40 00:48:12
31 1058 Florian Odinius Was guckst du 1992 M30 00:48:24
32 1068 Helmut Schmidt 1983 M35 00:48:26
33 1124 Jorg Lengemann 1960 M60 00:48:27
34 1095 Daniel Zumstein Zumstein 1978 M40 00:48:30
35 1116 Klaus Bockholt SG Indersdorf 1970 M50 00:48:36
36 1039 Timo Kosiol 1990 M30 00:49:12
37 1018 Linus Frész HR Team Consult GmbH 1995 MU30 00:49:27
38 1067 Matthias Schmid TSV 1860 Miinchen 1988 M30 00:49:42
39 1080 Markus Steiniger Pinguin Running Team 1981 M40 00:49:43
40 1044 Tom Ligon LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1947 M75 00:50:08
41 1100 Horst Kramer 1957 M65 00:50:32
42 1012 Hasan H Duran Durans 1984 M35 00:51:04
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1103
1011
1032
1088
1115
1125
1065
1074
1084
1037
1073
1026
1090
1066
1110
1050
1060
1024
1113
1077
1070
1117
1061
1081
1096

1016

Xaver Fischer
Seyhat Duran
Maximilian Ikiz
Martin Vogt

Andreas Kuchenbecker
Wolfgang Alemann
Paul Reitberger
Armin Siebert

Stefan Thyssen
Joachim Koéhler
Klaus Seidel

Florian Gruber
Ferdinand Weinzierl
Ziyam Emin Ried|
Peter Seibert
Sebastian Max
Martin Praml

Tim Gross

Josef Brand|

Martin Spickenreither
Florian Schneiderbanger
Lukas Winkler
Christian Pudel
Werner Textor

Franz Zick

Roman Filgertshofer
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Durans

SC Sulzemoos
Garagenworkout

pacerteam.de 10 km 55:00

Die Wadenkrampfe

TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld

Durans

SG Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering

Karan-Tane-Lauf

Karan-Téane

Gargagenworkout

Alto-Gang

FT Jahn Landsberg am Lech

545

_zelmes ssystert

2008
1976
1992
1973
1967
1961
1984
1966
1971
1961
1995
2007
1968
2007
1956
1980
1986
1999
1955
1977
1984
1986
1977
1956
1961

1955

MJU16
M45
M30
M45
M55
M60
M35
M55
M50
M60
MU30
MJU16
M50
MJU16
M65
M40
M35
MU30
M65
M45
M35
M35
M45
M65
M60

M65

de

00:51:43
00:52:49
00:53:14
00:53:27
00:53:44
00:53:45
00:53:47
00:54:58
00:56:02
00:56:50
00:56:51
00:56:59
00:57:02
00:57:05
00:57:55
00:58:13
00:58:19
00:59:14
00:59:54
01:00:38
01:00:41
01:00:49
01:01:38
01:06:14
01:06:35

01:08:38
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